AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTRA	CT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 1
2. AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION NO. MO05	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	- 1	A REQUISITION/PURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable RFPA: OIS-12-242  Dated: 5/10/2012				JECT NO. (If applic	MC(e)
	See 16C.	Da						
8. ISSUED 8Y CODE	3100	7. AD	MENUSTERED BY (If other th	and parts	(6)	200E	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Ashlee Bushell Mail Stop: TMB-01-B10M			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M					
Washington, DC 20555		1	Washington, DC 2	055	S .			
8, MARIÉ AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				Ø	SA, AMENDMENT OF SOUICITATION NO.			
ACUITY, INC.					98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	, <del></del>		
1300 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW STE# 700					10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-33-09-355			
WASHINGTON DC 200043024					108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
COD€ 103312802	FACILITY CODE			X	02-18-2009			
	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	ENDM	ENTS OF SOLICITA	АТЮ	NS			
(a) By completing frams 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram we knowledgment to BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viby telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	Phich includes a reference to to CE DESIGNATED FOR THE fi rtue of this amendment you do	the soli RECEII esire to	citation and amendmen PT OF OFFERS PRIOR change an offer alrea	nt nur R TO dy su	THE HOUR AND DATE bmitted, such change ma	OUR AC SPECI by be m	FIED MAY	
AF	R: 2011-10-51-1-138; PPN: 31X0200.110; NAI COBLIGATE: -\$3,794.02	cs: 5			802			
	JES ONLY TO MODIFICA		S OF CONTRACTS	/OR	DERS,			
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER							
ρ0 A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speed)	( ALERONALY) THE CHANGES SET FOR	KTH IN IT	EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	NIKAC	T ORDER NO. IN ITEM 19A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES	(such as changes in pay	ying criti	ow, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	-						
	seout contract and d	eobli	gate remaining (	fund	8			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not, X	s required to sign this docume	ent and	return 1	copies	to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UK Reference contract NRC-33-09-355 dated) The contracting officer's representative closes the subject contract and deobligate \$959,583.98.	02/18/2009. The con- e has verified that a ates the remaining be	tract all d alanc	was completed ( eliverables are	02/0 COM	plete. Therefore,	this	modificat	ion
Period of Performance: 02/02/2009 - 02/	01/2012 (Unchanged) ged)							
-	anged)							
_	anged)							
rotal Obligated Amount: \$959,583.98 (Ch		inged, ren	nains unchanged and in full for	<b>00 te</b> nd	effect.			
Total Obligated Amount: \$959,583.98 (Cha		16A NA	MEAND TITLE OF CONTRAC narlene NcCubbin ontracting Office	TING			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
Fotal Obligated Asnount: \$959,583.98 (Chi  Except as provided harein, all terms and conditions of the document reference  ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NA SI Co	MEAND THRE OF CONTRAC	er	OFFICER (Type or print)	780	C. DATE SIGNED	

PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

Prescribed by GSA + FAR (48 CFR) \$5,243